
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

42 

76 

26 

13 

291 

66 

16 

76A 

88 

Name 

Eric Inkrott 

Steve Yarbrough 

Steve Hoogs 

Kirk Clifford 

Kim Madrid 

Bret Gann 

Todd Strong 

Dana Larsen 

Jim Edmonds 

Class 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2PCF 

Best Tm 

2:12.061 

2:14.670 

2:15.316 

2:15.707 

2:15.709 

2:16.397 

2:16.570 

2:24.243 

2:24.898 

2nd Best 

2:12.068 

2:15.789 

2:15.529 

2:16.165 

2:16.212 

2:17.013 

2:16.994 

2:24.420 

2:31.471 

Year 

1969 

1977 

1972 

1978 

1978 

1975 

1971 

1976 

2001 

Make/Model 

Winkelmann WDF-1 

Crossle 32F 

Merlin Mk20 

Titan MK8/9 

Crossle FF 

Lola T342 

Titan Mk6 

Merlyn Mark 29 

Van Diemen FF 

Color 

Blue 

Red 

Blue 

Yellow 

Pink/Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Blue 

Yellow 

Orange 

Hometown 

Upland CA 

Reno NV 

Reno NV 

Grand Junction CO 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Escondido CA 

Torrance CA 

Simi Valley CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Utah SpeedTour 

Group 2 

Group 2 Practice 2 

Practice started at 8:32:23 

Utah Motorsports Campus 3.048 miles 

10/15/2022 10:30 


